l|Page



APSM 2442 HUMAN ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY Il WITH LAB. Examines the gross anatomy and physiology of the endocrine, cardiovascular, respiratory,

digestive, and urinary systems, and their relationship with human health and performance. Lab fee: $30. Prerequisite: APSM 2441.

5149
5150
5151
5152

APSM
APSM
APSM
APSM

2442
2442
2442
2442

801C
NO1C
NO2C
NO3C

TTh
T
w

11:00a.m-12:20pm
2:00-4:50pm
9:00-11:50am

PROT
ACSH
ACSH

106
118
118

Murphy
Nollkamper
McClelland

2|Page



