Examines the gross anatomy and physiology of the endocrine, cardiovascular, respiratory,								
digestive, and urinary systems, and their relationship with human health and performance. Lab fee: \$30. APSM 2441.								
5149	APSM	2442	801C	TTh	11:00a.m-12:20pm	PROT	106	Murphy
5150	APSM	2442	N01C	Т	2:00-4:50pm	ACSH	118	Nollkamper
5151	APSM	2442	N02C	W	9:00-11:50am	ACSH	118	McClelland
5152	APSM	2442	N03C					